

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION
 ORGANISATION INTERNATIONALE DE NORMALISATION
 ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 2/WG 2/IRG



Universal Coded Character Set (UCS)
--

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 2/WG 2/IRG *N2053*



2015-8-19

Title:	Glyph Changes in the CJK Unified Ideographs Extension F2
Source:	SAT Daizōkyō Text Database Committee (Prof. Masahiro Shimoda)
Action:	For review by the IRG and WG2
Distribution:	IRG Member Bodies and Ideographic Experts

Glyph Changes in the CJK Unified Ideographs Extension F2

06986	T2060.Vol50.p0480.b27	 Z_SAT00286 Z_SAT00286	The size contrast between 日 and 月 is different from the evidence.		The glyph should be changed.
-------	---------------------------------------	---	---	---	------------------------------


𧄂

07202	T2122.Vol53.p0520.x31	 Z_SAT01917 Z_SAT01917	Too unclear evidence to identify the right component.		The glyph will be changed.
-------	---------------------------------------	---	---	---	----------------------------


𧄃

06577	T0152.Vol03.p0033.x39	蚤 Z_SAT02069 Z_SAT02069	The upper right component looks like "尔".			The glyph may be changed.
-------	---------------------------------------	-------------------------------	---	---	--	---------------------------



蚤

06032	T0190.Vol03.p0726.x03	臙 Z_SAT02168 Z_SAT02168	Too low resolution evidence.			The glyph should be changed.
-------	---------------------------------------	-------------------------------	------------------------------	---	--	------------------------------


臙

07435	T2037.Vol49.p0800.b28	醇 Z_SAT02193 Z_SAT02193	The horizontal stroke in "子" should be slanted?			The glyph should be changed.
-------	---------------------------------------	-------------------------------	---	--	--	------------------------------



醇

07258	T2037.Vol49.p0887.b05	迓 Z_SAT02199 Z_SAT02199	The composition might not be "厂市" but "尸巾"	 	T2128_54.0930b03	The glyph should be changed.
-------	---------------------------------------	-------------------------------	--	--	------------------	------------------------------



迓

06569	T0197.Vol04.p0165.x22	蜎 Z_SAT02408 Z_SAT02408	The size contrast between 日 and 月 is different from the evidence.			The glyph should be changed.
-------	---------------------------------------	-------------------------------	---	---	--	------------------------------



蛭

06636	T2219.Vol60.p0379.a08	 Z_SAT02504 Z_SAT02504	"回" or "囧"		The glyph should be changed.
-------	---------------------------------------	---	------------	--	------------------------------



𧈧

05011	T2345.Vol73.p0707.a22	 Z_SAT02777 Z_SAT02777	The component might be different from the head of "祭".		The glyph should be changed.
-------	---------------------------------------	---	--	--	------------------------------


𧈧

06368	T2058.Vol50.p0305.x06	 Z_SAT03141 Z_SAT03141	Too low resolution evidence.		The glyph should be changed.
-------	---------------------------------------	---	------------------------------	---	------------------------------


𧈧

06369	T2087.Vol51.p0919.x39	 Z_SAT03703 Z_SAT03703	The size contrast between 日 and 月 is different from the evidence.		The glyph should be changed.
-------	---------------------------------------	---	---	---	------------------------------


𧈧

06339	T2016.Vol48.p0455.a07	<p>稗</p> <p>Z_SAT04147 Z_SAT04147</p>	"旱" instead of "早"?		The glyph should be revised.
-------	---------------------------------------	---	---------------------	--	------------------------------


稗

05519	T2131.Vol54.p1173.c10	<p>筭</p> <p>Z_SAT04912 Z_SAT04912</p>	The component might be "囧"		The glyph should be changed.
-------	---------------------------------------	---	----------------------------	--	------------------------------



筭

07254	T2144.Vol54.p1290.b11	<p>𨔵</p> <p>Z_SAT05274 Z_SAT05274</p>	Proposed glyph is similar to "衣", but the evidence is looking like the right component of "派".		The glyph should be changed.
-------	---------------------------------------	---	--	--	------------------------------




𨔵

06640	T0022.Vol01.p0275.b23	<p>蠟</p> <p>Z_SAT05283 Z_SAT05283</p>	Too unclear evidence to identify the lower right component.		The glyph should be changed.
-------	---------------------------------------	---	---	--	------------------------------

蠟

05307	T2034.Vol49.p0106.x25	 Z_SAT60240 Z_SAT60240	Too low resolution evidence.			The glyph should be changed
-------	---------------------------------------	---	------------------------------	--	--	-----------------------------

精

05969	T1718.Vol34.p0116.c01	 Z_SAT60289 Z_SAT60289	The dot around "又" was originally a calligraphic kink?	 	T1582_30.1009c14	The glyph should be changed.
-------	---------------------------------------	---	--	--	------------------	------------------------------

股